
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2024-07-01	to	2024-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $13,758.33
2024-07-01 Uber	Eats txn_yXHbAOe -$32.95 $13,725.38
2024-07-01 CASH	APP*CRISTAL txn_oyH5JxE -$20.00 $13,705.38
2024-07-01 NY	PIZZA	BABY txn_BZHolVo -$47.64 $13,657.74
2024-07-01 NY	PIZZA	BABY txn_LgHJmkG -$8.50 $13,649.24
2024-07-02 Uber txn_kWHRnl6 -$60.66 $13,588.58
2024-07-02 Uber txn_evHzYw8 -$52.95 $13,535.63
2024-07-02 TACO	BELL	023302 txn_zVHdY8V -$14.39 $13,521.24
2024-07-02 PIZZA	HUT	0265 txn_0eHXAKK -$63.12 $13,458.12
2024-07-02 WAL-MART	#5299 txn_EyHeWA9 -$463.34 $12,994.78
2024-07-03 WM	SUPERCENTER	#5214 txn_zVHdYVY -$184.96 $12,809.82
2024-07-03 PUBLIX	#551 txn_rYH4ZYk -$47.85 $12,761.97
2024-07-03 WAL-MART	#5214 txn_evHzYv2 -$3.19 $12,758.78
2024-07-04 CASH	APP*DAMIEN	AUSTIN txn_BZHodJq -$309.00 $12,449.78
2024-07-04 WINGSTOP	2375 txn_lZHBlQb -$16.89 $12,432.89
2024-07-04 PUBLIX	#1738 txn_BZHod8m -$33.89 $12,399.00
2024-07-04 MICHAELS	STORES	8744 txn_brHOBZg -$134.68 $12,264.32
2024-07-05 7-ELEVEN	38690 txn_oyH5YnZ -$52.27 $12,212.05
2024-07-05 PUBLIX	#684 txn_8rHBLqm -$107.06 $12,104.99
2024-07-05 WAL-MART	#5214 txn_brHOBzW -$112.87 $11,992.12
2024-07-06 CASH	APP*KING	JAY txn_wNHKmYv -$133.90 $11,858.22
2024-07-06 WM	SUPERCENTER	#5299 txn_nEHBb9P -$72.97 $11,785.25
2024-07-07 CASH	APP*LUZ	MARIA	RAMOS txn_brHOB2A -$51.50 $11,733.75
2024-07-07 Uber txn_5wHrlJv -$49.97 $11,683.78
2024-07-07 AUNTIE	ANNES	FL237 txn_brHOByA -$21.37 $11,662.41
2024-07-07 PILOT_00575 txn_yXHb0Gb -$42.70 $11,619.71
2024-07-07 WM	SUPERCENTER	#5299 txn_zVHdlLM -$68.86 $11,550.85
2024-07-07 MCDONALD'S	M4101	OF	FL txn_a8HA4b4 -$25.00 $11,525.85
2024-07-07 CIRCLE	K	#	02209 txn_4dH7a9X -$35.08 $11,490.77
2024-07-07 419	Smoke	Shop txn_LgHJZy9 -$27.16 $11,463.61
2024-07-08 FUN	SPOT	-	KISSIMMEE txn_a8HA4KO -$12.88 $11,450.73
2024-07-08 FUN	SPOT	-	KISSIMMEE txn_0eHXxVz -$14.00 $11,436.73
2024-07-08 Uber txn_zVHdl44 -$43.97 $11,392.76
2024-07-08 SUNOCO	0424030500 txn_YRH96wy -$14.86 $11,377.90
2024-07-08 Exxon	US	GAS txn_K9H7QW4 -$50.32 $11,327.58
2024-07-09 Uber txn_d7HvZLp -$26.06 $11,301.52
2024-07-09 WHITE	CASTLE	100002 txn_V0HO7bl -$38.45 $11,263.07
2024-07-10 BP#3044823BOSTON	RD	SS	I txn_yXHbnBx -$30.29 $11,232.78
2024-07-11 CASH	APP*SINCERE	PORTER txn_66HZEQP -$51.50 $11,181.28
2024-07-11 Lyft txn_0eHXB22 -$50.44 $11,130.84
2024-07-11 AVIS	RENT-A-CAR	1 txn_LgHJ9nd -$1,737.65 $9,393.19
2024-07-12 Uber txn_brHOb6n -$57.78 $9,335.41
2024-07-12 Lyft txn_2zHkga7 -$45.06 $9,290.35
2024-07-12 Uber txn_LgHJ66m -$8.89 $9,281.46
2024-07-12 FOOD4LESS	#0770 txn_wNHKooZ -$201.53 $9,079.93
2024-07-13 CASH	APP*KING	JAY txn_ZeHmpdk -$206.00 $8,873.93
2024-07-13 TARGET	STORE	T-3393 txn_EyHerzV -$26.57 $8,847.36



2024-07-13 Lyft txn_kWHRdx4 -$8.17 $8,839.19
2024-07-14 Lyft txn_lZHBgm2 $0.00 $8,839.19
2024-07-14 Uber	Eats txn_nEHBJ0A -$36.10 $8,803.09
2024-07-14 Lyft txn_a8HAL88 -$7.99 $8,795.10
2024-07-14 Lyft txn_evHznvx -$36.81 $8,758.29
2024-07-16 SQ	*MONKEES	TERIYAKI txn_rYH4wNk -$31.38 $8,726.91
2024-07-16 COMFORT	INN txn_xQHnpOb -$229.37 $8,497.54
2024-07-16 CUSTOM	SHIRTS txn_K9H7eb8 -$39.66 $8,457.88
2024-07-17 Uber txn_mAHagyp -$97.47 $8,360.41
2024-07-17 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_PVHKVkR -$200.00 $8,160.41
2024-07-17 Lyft txn_0eHXyrw -$38.81 $8,121.60
2024-07-17 AA	KIOSK txn_evHz8a4 -$40.00 $8,081.60
2024-07-19 Uber txn_NQHgGJY -$27.60 $8,054.00
2024-07-23 Lyft txn_wNHKVkE -$63.76 $7,990.24
2024-07-23 Uber txn_wNHKV4K -$58.35 $7,931.89
2024-07-24 Lyft txn_a8HARLA -$15.06 $7,916.83
2024-07-24 Uber txn_nEHBvJ9 -$26.97 $7,889.86
2024-07-24 Uber txn_d7Hv8yo -$14.51 $7,875.35
2024-07-24 TARGET	T-1887 txn_66HZME5 -$140.96 $7,734.39
2024-07-25 PIZZA	HUT	036934 txn_PVHKweN -$35.92 $7,698.47
2024-07-26 DING	*167494293 txn_K9H7XkR -$50.00 $7,648.47
2024-07-26 Amazon txn_QmHZEY4 -$16.53 $7,631.94
2024-07-27 CASH	APP*LUZ	MARIA	RAMOS txn_wNHKb8N -$51.50 $7,580.44
2024-07-28 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_wNHKbpW -$51.50 $7,528.94
2024-07-28 Uber txn_2zHk4KZ -$22.93 $7,506.01
2024-07-28 PIZZA	HUT	036934 txn_lZHBkAw -$32.65 $7,473.36
2024-07-30 Amazon txn_BZHoQdZ -$138.14 $7,335.22
2024-07-30 CASH	APP*BRIANNA txn_YRH9dYE -$154.50 $7,180.72
2024-07-31 CASH	APP*LUZ	MARIA	RAMOS txn_kWHR42r -$51.50 $7,129.22
2024-07-31 Amazon txn_9KH4NNn -$23.37 $7,105.85

WITHDRAWN:	$6,652.48.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $7,105.85

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


